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ST PAUL’S SCHOOL TERM & HOLIDAY DATES FOR 2025 

 
 
 
 

TERM 1 
(staggered start) 
 

 

Tuesday 28 January to Friday 4 April for: 
Pre-Prep to Year 6, Years 7, 11 & 12 & New International 
 

 

Wednesday 29 January to Friday 4 April for: 
All students (Pre-Prep to Year 12 & International) 
 

Note: 

• Pre-Prep to Year 6, Years 7, 11 & 12; and New International start on Tues 28 January. 

• All other year levels start on Wed 29 January. 

Autumn Holidays Saturday 5 April to Monday 21 April 

Public holidays - Easter Friday 18 April to Monday 21 April 

Student Free Day 
Staff PD Day for Compliance 
(Staff First Aid & Fire Training) 

Tuesday 22 April 

 

TERM 2 
 

Wednesday 23 April to Friday 20 June 

Public holiday - ANZAC Day Friday 25 April 

Public holiday - Labour Day Monday 5 May 

Winter Holidays Pre-Prep: Saturday 21 June to Sunday 13 July 
Prep to Yr 12: Saturday 21 June to Monday 14 July 

Student Free Day 
Staff PD Day/Reporting Day 

Monday 14 July 

 

TERM 3 

 

Tuesday 15 July to Friday 19 September 

Student Free Day 
Staff PD Day 
(P-11 Parent Teacher Interviews) 

Monday 22 July 

Public holiday - RNA Show/Ekka Wednesday 13 August 

Student Free Day 
Staff PD Day 
(QCE Assessment Confirmation) 

Friday 5 September 

Spring Holidays Saturday 20 September to Monday 6 October 

Public holiday - King’s Birthday Monday 6 October 

 

TERM 4 
 

Tuesday 7 October to Friday 28 November 

Year 12 Final Assembly Friday 21 November 
   


